Optical Time Domain Reflectometer
Ascentac OTDR700C
The Smart Multi-Pulse Measurement Method Enables Fiber Link Testing Without
Interrupting Live Signal Transmission, Offering Greater Flexibility and Efficiency in Use
Ascentac FiberGo OTDR700C Series, Optical Time Domain Reflectometer, utilizes
optical fiber backscattering Rayleigh scattering technology to assess the condition
of fiber optic networks.
The analysis results are presented through graphical displays and event tables,

For the latest information regarding this product, please visit our
website at http://www.ascentac.com
Ordering Information
OTDR 01-0X7XXC + A1-030X4 + A1-01X04
Example: OTDR 01-0B703C + A1-03044 + A1-01704 + A0-00145 + NCT 01-00650
OTDR
Wavelength
A: Single wavelength
B: Dual wavelength
C: Triple wavelength
Wavelength
& Dynamic Range
A: Single Wavelength
01: 1310nm, 22dB
02: 1310nm, 26dB
03: 1310nm, 32dB
04: 1550nm, 22dB
05: 1550nm, 26dB
06: 1550nm, 32dB
07: 1610nm, 22dB
08: 1610nm, 26dB
09: 1610nm, 32dB
B: Dual Wavelength
03: 1310/1550nm, 32/30dB
C: Triple wavelength
03: 1310/1550/1625nm, 32/30/30dB
Power Range (OPM)
3: +8 to -70 dBm
4: +26 to -50 dBm
Output Power (VFL)
6: 1mW
7: 10mW
A0-0014X
Optical Connector
Note: 1. VFL and OPM with built-in universal 2.5mm tip sleeve.
OTDR
5: SC/UPC
6: FC/UPC
NCT 01-00650
Network Cable Tester